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nr 7 Warszawa - Hrebenne (kierunek Lwéw)
nr 19.Biatystok - Rzeszéw
nr12 Zary - Dorohusk

Biatystok
Gdansk
Katowice
Krakéw
t6dz
Poznafi
Rzeszéw
Szczecin
Warszawa
Wroctaw

254 km
504 km
352 km
273 km
250 km
442 km
168 km
695 km
168 km
435 km

1239 km
507 km
598 km
598 km
220 km
765 km
844 km
735 km

Moskwa
Mirsk
Wilno
Kijéw
Lwéw
Bratystawa
Praga
Berlin
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['2219 NW 'WNAN

www.pkp.pl :N237
www.pkswschod.pl "2/ DIAIVIN
.Www.busy.info.pl :01210IX
www.lublin.rozkladyjazdy.pl/busy
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www.airport.lublin.pl
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D719 DANIR ¥ "N9XY7 NNNN" N7
ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 62
www.zpaplublin.pl

KUL n*7x1T'l nn2 dnix? nm7a
Rynek 8,
www.kul.pl/galeria-sztuki-sceny-plastycznej-kul

"' nmna
ul. Grodzka 5 A, www.gardzienice.art.pl

(Przy Bramie)
NIDAIRD TT NTAR "Wwwa"
ul..Grodzka 34

NTIN NNNIR? 272 - n7a "Andzelm”
ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 2
www.andzelmgallery.pl
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ul. Grodzka 19, www.wirydarz.com.pl
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Rynek 8, www.piwnica.lublin.eu
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ul. Krélewska 10 (*0:aon71anaj)
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ul. Droga Meczennikéw Majdanka 67
www.majdanek.eu

|"7217 — M9 [IN'TIN
al. Warszawska 96, www.skansen.lublin.pl

019TN MDY
ul. Zmigréd 1, www.izbadrukarstwa.tnn.pl

n117n 70 — NN mn
ul. Peowiakow 12, www.biala.art.pl

017 NN
ul. ks. Popietuszki 5, www.labirynt.com
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ul. Lipowa13, www.zacheta.lublin.pl

"p'o Nn1'0" yn'ip
ul. Lipowa 13, www.cinema-city.pl

"l'p ro'm" yn'np
al: Spotdzielczosci Pracy 36
www.multikino.pl
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ul. Narutowicza 17, www.teatrosterwy.pl

"' noRm TN ™n
ul. Grodzka 5a, www.gardzienice.art.pl
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ul. Peowiakéw 12, teatrcentralny.eu

JOYTIN [R'VOID 01N W'Y [NUXTN

ul. Dominikariska 1, www.teatrandersena.pl
NP'TINN [NOXT

ul. Grenadieréw 13, www.teatrmuzyczny.eu

I'7a1%2wn noRmn
ul. Jezuicka 18, www.teatrstary.eu

NNl DARTIN
non — '7a1Y INTn

ul. Zamkowa 9, www.zamek-lublin.pl

17217 IX'TIR 7w 01910
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CHATKA ZAKA — UMCS niaan? '"apx 1™n
ul. Radziszewskiego 16.
tel. +48 81 533 3201, www.ack.lublin.pl

I'7217 nIaan ™0
ul. Peowiakéw 12, tel. +48 81 536 03 11
www.ck.lublin.pl

"NN jnox — AprTna e’ mn
ul. Grodzka 21, tel. +48 81 532 58 67
www.teatrnn.pl

(Rozdroza)

"0AT NWAD" NN NINT'Y? 'MIANN |1 TN
ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 39

tel. +48 81.466 59 89

www.rozdroza.com

POARD'I 7N W'Y NINTR RMIMIN7'on
ul. Marii Curie-Sktodowskiej 5

tel. +48 81531 51 12
www.filharmonialubelska.pl

NINNIKITO
ul. Grodzka 5a, tel. +48 81 533'08 18
www.warsztatykultury.pl

NIRIORNI DY

(nmwyn) "npmaynip

ul. Radziszewskiego 8
www.kinobajka.nazwa.pl

1'22172 DN NNT VTN DN

ul: Jezuicka 1/3, tel. +48 81 532 44 12
www.lublintravel.pl
www.lubelskietravel.pl

PTTK nn'n mn'w? Twun

ul: Krakowskie Przedmiescie 78
tel. +48 81 532 87 04

e-mail: bort.pttk.lublin@wp.pl

|"72217 TInn DIT7? NN

ul. Krakowskie Przedmiescie 41
tel. +48 81 52528 83
www.lubelskie.pl

nN*n Ny ™0 = Via Jagiellonica
ul: M.C. Sktodowskiej 3/15

tel. +48 81441 11 18
www.szlakjagiellonski.pl
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